Billanook College

FEE SCHEDULE

2025

Δ	Ν	N	Ш	Δ		F	F	F۹	ς
$\overline{}$	I V	ıν	U.	$\overline{}$	_		_	ш,	_

Tuition Fee Composite Fee Year Level **Total Fees Prepaid Fees** \$6,630 \$6,630 ELP3 N/A N/A \$9,995 N/A \$9,995 ELP4 N/A \$8,135 \$2,570 \$10,705 Prep to Year 4 \$10,298 Years 5 and 6 \$11,390 \$14,985 \$14,416 Years 7 to 9 \$16,115 \$5,090 \$21,205 \$20,399 \$20,715 \$6,540 \$27,255 \$26,219 Years 10 to 12

INSTALMENTS

Year Level	Monthly Instalment			
ELP3	\$663			
ELP4	\$1,000			
Prep to Year 4	\$1,071			
Years 5 and 6	\$1,499			
Years 7 to 9	\$2,121			
Years 10 to 12	\$2,726			

DISCOUNTS

Sibling Discount*
2nd Child: 2.5%

3rd Child: 10% 4th Child: 50% Past Student Discount*#
1st Child only 5%

Prepaid Fee Discount#
Tuition only 5%

INSTALMENTS PAYABLE

10 Monthly Instalments26 November 2024 through to 26 August 2025

Please refer to the Billanook College Terms & Conditions available on www.billanook.vic.edu.au for further information

A proportion of the funds raised and fees collected by the School may be used to support the operation of the Early Learning Program



^{*}Further conditions apply (refer to Terms & Conditions)

[#]Discount not applicable for the Early Learning Program